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Published By

Name
Designation
Mobile no.
IP Address
On date

Kamini Gupta
Superintendent

9816731717

10.146.15.241

25/05/2024

Proposed By
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Designation

Mobile no.
IP Address
On date

Kapil Dev
JOAIT
9805577305
10.146.15.241
07/05/2024

SPELLING CORRECTION VILLAGE DETAILS

S District
No. | Code

1 24812
2 24681
3 24753
4 24299
5 24302
6 24301
7 24584

District Name

Jangal Manun (413)

Jangal Mashobra
(247)

Jangal Matiyar (236)

Jangal Mehduda
MehfujaBag Ka Nal

Jangal Mehduda
Mehfuja Bara
Pandish

Jangal Mehduda
Mehfuja Chota
Pandish

Jangal Mehduda
Mehfuja lchhaser

New Correction
District Name

Jangal Awal
Manoon (413)

Jungle Mashobra
(247)

Jungle Matyad
(236)

D.P.F Baag Ka Naa
Dwitiya

D.P.F Bada Pandish

D.P.F Chota
Pandish

Dpf Ichhaser |



No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

District

Code

24574

24305

24624

24542

24311

24767

24512

24714

24651

24739

24729

24792

24801

24719

24752

24518

24798

24406

24635

24293

939849

939878

District Name

Jangal Mehduda
Mehfuja Jablog

Jangal Mehduda
Mehfuja Shanog

Jangal Mehduda
Mehfuza Badharu

Jangal Mehfuja
Mehduda Ganoti
(380)

Jangal Mehfuja
Mehduda Kamahla
(81)

Jangal Mulkoti (238)

Jangal Mundlu (129)

Jangal Naldera (278)

Jangal Pagog (322)

Jangal Panidi (294)

Jangal Paniyartu
(265)

Jangal Patkhair (363)

Jangal Rajinder Rakh
(395)

Jangal Sawan Kyar
(270)

Jangal Sipur (244)
Jangal Tarab (97)
Janukhar (364)
Jhakhri (9/108)
Jholu Ka Jubbar (44)
Jubar (54)

Jungal Taalgiri

Jungle Awal Rajinder
Rkh 2

New Correction
District Name

D.P.F Jablog

D.P.F Shanog

Jungle Awal
Badharu

Jungal Ganoti (380)

Jungle
M.M.Kamala (81)

Jungle Mehduda
Mehfuja Mulkoti
(238)

Jungle Mundlu
(129)

Jungle Naldehra
(278)

Jungle Pagog (322)

Jungle Paniyali
(294)

Jungle Paniyartu
(265)

Jangal Patgher
(363)

Jungle Awal
Rajinder Rakh-I
(395)

Jungle Swankyar
(270)

Jungle Sipur (244)
Jungle Tarav (97)
Janokhar (364)
Jnakari (9/108)

Jholo Ka Jubbar
(44

Jubbar (54)

Jangal Doyam
Talgiri

Jungle Awal
Rajinder Rakh-I1



No.

30

31

32

33

District
Code

24384

939870

939873

24417

24593

District Name

Jungle Doyam
Dalata(13-124-1)

Jungle Khalini(105)

Jungle
Tutikandi(103)

Kafled (16/187)

Kahna (4/53)

New Correction
District Name

Jungle Doyam
Dalata

D.P.F Khalini (105)

D.P.F Tutikandi
(203)

Kaflaid (16/187)

Kaina (4/53)
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